PCI Express Jitter Attenuator 9DB202
Data Sheet
©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc Revision B  March 11, 20161
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The 9DB202 is a high perfromance 1-to-2 Differential-to-HCSL
Jitter Attenuator designed for use in PCI Express™ systems. In
some PCI Express™ systems, such as those found in desktop PCs,
the PCI Express™ clocks are generated from a low bandwidth,

9DB202 Data Sheet
©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc Revision B  March 11, 201611
TABLE 7. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
9DB202CGLF ICS9DB202CGL 20 Lead “Lead-Free” TSSOP Tube 0°C to 70°C
9DB202CGLFT ICS9DB202CGL 20 Lead “Lead-Free” TSSOP Tape & Reel 0°C to 70°C
9DB202CFLF ICS9DB202CFLF 20 Lead “Lead-Free” SSOP Tube 0°C to 70°C
9DB202CFLFT ICS9DB202CFLF 20 Lead “Lead-Free” SSOP Tape & Reel 0°C to 70°C
9DB202 Data Sheet
©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc Revision B  March 11, 201612
REVISION HISTORY SHEET
Rev Table Page Description of Change Date